Sektions- und Gruppenliste Amts-Cup Thun

Gr N. Heimmannschaft

225

244

324

281

259

258

272

MS Schwanden

SG Buchholterberg
FSG Blumenstein
SG Hilterfingen
Stadtschiitzen Thun
Stadtschiitzen Thun

FSG Schwarzenegg

Gruppen-Chef

Kampf Theo
Stettler Johann
Rufener Stefan
Riegsegger Roland
Koller Arnold
Tschirren Stefan

Bach Hans

Telefon

079 656 09 38
079 628 00 36
079575 83 36
0796957172
0795141981
0792401324

0792959319

Resultate

R1 R2

Gr N. Gastmannschaft

219

286

181

360

236

100

245

FSG Blumenstein

SG Tschingel-Sigriswil
SG Uetendorf

MS Schwanden

SG Steffisburg-Heimberg
FREILOS

SG Buchholterberg

Gruppen-Chef

Rufener Peter
Miller Toni
Beutler Peter
Hafliger Martin
Schneiter Martin
0

Fahrni Manuela

2023

Telefon

0794556713
0795699221
078 616 70 01
079509 67 09
076 378 27 00
0

078 666 40 72

Resultate

R1 R2




